7
10

25
28

29

St. Peter’s
St Peters ECDC Parent Calendar 2024 - 2025

AUGUST
Medical Form due
Parent-Teacher Beginning of the Year
Workday, 9:00AM-2:00 PM
Mandatory Parent Orientation 4:00-6:00 PM
‘Meet the Teachers,” 12:30-3:00 PM
MW, TWTh*, M-Th*
‘Meet the Teachers,” 9:00 AM-3:00 PM
TTh, TWTh*, M-Th*

*If you have a 3- and 4-day class, teachers will
notify parents of their ‘Meet the Teachers’ date.

[ N

7-10
12
14
15-17
28-31
28-29

2-5
10
11-12
16-19
19

SEPTEMBER
Labor Day Holiday - No School
First Day of School
Parent Council, Tears and Cheers
Meet the Director, 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM
Homeroom Parent Meeting 7:00 PM

OCTOBER
Chapel Begins, Preschool and TK
Fire Prevention Week
Fall Family Festival 1:00 PM-4:00 PM
Columbus Day Holiday - No School
ASQ Screening
Fall Parties, Preschool & TK
Costume Parade, Preschool & TK

NOVEMBER
Daylight Savings Time ends
Fall Pre-Assessment Report - All ages
Individual Pictures; Family Picture Nov. 5
Fall Parent-Teacher Conferences - All ages
Day of Thankfulness - All classes
ECDC Community Food Drive
Thanksgiving Holiday - No School

DECEMBER
Kindergarten screening
Family Christmas Chapel
ECDC Community Outreach
Christmas Parties - all classes
Staff Holiday Luncheon - Classes end at
noon

DECEMBER 20 - JANUARY 6

Christmas Holiday - No School

15-16
20
23

27
27-28
29-30

10-13
12-13

17
24-27

7-10
14-17

21
22-24
25
28-29
5-8
12-13

14-15

JANUARY
ECDC Students return to class
Registration begins, Sch. Year 2025-2026
School Tours
MLK, Jr. Holiday - No School
Transitional Kindergarten (TK) Program
Information Night 6:00 PM
*All four-year old parents are invited
Registration ends - Forms due
Dad’s Appreciation Days
Pajama Day

FEBRUARY
National Children’s Dental Health
Staff Development Day - No School
ECMC Methodist Conference
Friendship Day/Parties - All classes
Scholastic Book Fair
2025-2026 Class Placement Available
President’s Day Holiday - No School
ECDC Go Texan Days - All classes

MARCH
Dr. Seuss week/Read Across America
ECDC Class Pictures
Daylight Savings Time begins
Spring Break- No School
ASQ & Speech Screening
Toddler Chapel begins
ECDC Celebrates Scribble Week

APRIL
NAEYC Week of the Young Child
Easter Parties/Hunts - All classes
Spring Written Evaluations - All ages
KISD Holiday - School Closed
ECDC Earth Week
Spring Parent-Teacher Conferences
Mom'’s Appreciation Days

MAY
ECDC Cinco de Mayo
Preschool Class picnics/Toddler Water Days
May 2024 Prepaid Tuition due
Tom’s Fun Band!
LAST DAYS OF SCHOOL



