

St Peters ECDC Parent Calendar 2024 - 2025

_	 			
			C	г
4	 		•	
$\overline{}$	•	u	_	

7	Medical Form due
10	Parent-Teacher Beginning of the Year
	Workday, 9:00AM-2:00 PM
25	Mandatory Parent Orientation 4:00-6:00 PM
28	'Meet the Teachers,' 12:30-3:00 PM
	· · ·

MW, TWTh*, M-Th*

'Meet the Teachers,' 9:00 AM-3:00 PM

TTh, TWTh*, M-Th*
*If you have a 3- and 4-day class, teachers will
notify parents of their 'Meet the Teachers' date.

SEPTEMBER

2	Labor Day Holiday - No School
3	First Day of School
3-4	Parent Council, Tears and Cheers
4-5	Meet the Director, 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM
9	Homeroom Parent Meeting 7:00 PM

OCTOBER

I	Chapei Begins, Preschool and TK
7-10	Fire Prevention Week
12	Fall Family Festival 1:00 PM-4:00 PM
14	Columbus Day Holiday - No School
15-17	ASQ Screening
28-31	Fall Parties, Preschool & TK
28-29	Costume Parade Preschool & TK

NOVEMBER

3	Daylight Savings Time ends
4-7	Fall Pre-Assessment Report - All ages
4-5	Individual Pictures; Family Picture Nov. 5
15	Fall Parent-Teacher Conferences - All ages
20-21	Day of Thankfulness - All classes
	ECDC Community Food Drive
25-28	Thanksgiving Holiday - No School

DECEMBER

2-5	Kindergarten screening
10	Family Christmas Chapel
11-12	ECDC Community Outreach
16-19	Christmas Parties - all classes
19	Staff Holiday Luncheon - Classes end at
	noon

DECEMBER 20 - JANUARY 6 Christmas Holiday - No School

JANUARY

/	ECDC Students return to class
	Registration begins, Sch. Year 2025-2026
15-16	School Tours
20	MLK, Jr. Holiday – No School
23	Transitional Kindergarten (TK) Program
	Information Night 6:00 PM
	*All four-year old parents are invited
27	Registration ends - Forms due
27-28	Dad's Appreciation Days
29-30	Pajama Day

FEBRUARY

4	National Children's Dental Health
6	Staff Development Day - No School
	ECMC Methodist Conference
10-13	Friendship Day/Parties - All classes
	Scholastic Book Fair
12-13	2025-2026 Class Placement Available
17	President's Day Holiday - No School
24-27	ECDC Go Texan Days - All classes

MARCH

3-6	Dr. Seuss week/Read Across America
3-4	ECDC Class Pictures
9	Daylight Savings Time begins
10-14	Spring Break- No School
17-20	ASQ & Speech Screening
19-20	Toddler Chapel begins
24-27	ECDC Celebrates Scribble Week

APRIL

7-10	NAEYC Week of the Young Child
14-17	Easter Parties/Hunts - All classes
	Spring Written Evaluations - All ages
21	KISD Holiday - School Closed
22-24	ECDC Earth Week
25	Spring Parent-Teacher Conferences
28-29	Mom's Appreciation Days

MAY

5-8	ECDC Cinco de Mayo
	Preschool Class picnics/Toddler Water Days
12-13	May 2024 Prepaid Tuition due
	Tom's Fun Band!
14-15	LAST DAYS OF SCHOOL